
Mile 1 2nd Mile 2 1.1 mi Finish Average PR SB 2017 2016 2015

Time Split Time Split Time Time/mi Place Time Time PR/SB Time Time Time

06:25.7 07:07.1 13:32.8 07:58.5 21:31.3 06:55.6 96 21:19.6 22:20.6 SB 22:37.2

06:34.3 07:07.6 13:41.9 08:10.0 21:51.9 07:02.3 128 21:31.5 23:01.5 SB 22:41.1

06:30.1 07:17.2 13:47.3 08:23.2 22:10.5 07:08.2 154 21:13.5 21:50.4 21:56.1 23:25.2

06:33.5 07:08.7 13:42.2 08:35.4 22:17.6 07:10.5 161 22:38.0 22:51.2 PR/SB 23:57.0 24:34.8 24:32.6

06:52.7 07:21.9 14:14.6 08:23.7 22:38.3 07:17.2 197 23:26.5 23:26.5 PR/SB

06:33.9 07:31.8 14:05.7 09:08.7 23:14.4 07:28.8 226 20:42.1 23:08.8 21:41.8

06:52.3 08:15.6 15:07.9 09:37.1 24:45.0 07:58.0 260 23:16.1 24:10.1 25:47.6

Mile 1 2nd Mile 2 1.1 mi Finish Average PR SB 2017 2016 2015

Time Split Time Split Time Time/mi Place Time Time PR/SB Time Time Time

07:31.0 07:47.5 15:18.5 08:24.3 23:42.8 07:38.0 68 24:38.6 24:38.6 PR/SB

07:33.8 07:49.9 15:23.7 08:44.6 24:08.3 07:46.2 86 24:49.6 24:49.6 PR/SB NT

08:13.7 08:22.5 16:36.2 08:57.2 25:33.4 08:13.6 430 26:16.8 26:16.8 PR/SB

08:18.5 08:28.8 16:47.3 09:34.8 26:22.1 08:29.2 144 27:14.8 27:14.8 PR/SB

08:49.2 09:51.0 18:40.2 09:59.8 28:40.0 09:13.6 183 28:29.9 28:29.9

08:49.6 09:50.7 18:40.3 10:48.9 29:29.2 09:29.4 194 26:24.2 28:41.2 NT

4 - Season Best Time

Rim Rock Invitational (September 21/22, 2018)

at Rim Rock Farm

Lawrence High School Results

Varsity Girls Results (279 Runners) at 10:35 am   |   64°

Evelyn Serbet

Maddie Dewitt

Name

Sophie Dewitt

Maiki Martinez

4 - Season Best Time

Layne Prescott

Joohye Oh

2 - Personal Record Time                       

5 Km

Evann Seratte

Leslie Ostronic

Jayden Wilson

Eva Ackley

Grace Harader-Ellet

5 Km

Name

27th place with 685 points ('17 = 31st place with 652 points, '16 = 30th place with 732 points, '15 = 32nd place with 859 points, '14 = 25th place with 628 points,  

 '13 = 26th place with 645 points, '12 = 15th place with 410 points, '11 = 22nd place with 539 points, '10 = 26th place with 646 points, '09 = 17th place with 376 points,

Junior Varsity Girls Results (205 Runners) at 8:15 am   |   50°

Jocelyn Wilson

 '08 = 21st place with 576 points, '07 = 16th place with 349 points, & '06 = 11th place with 266 points)

Emma Howard

19th place with 521 points ('17 = No place with No points, '16 = 15th place with 385 points, '15 = 14th place with 322 points, '14 = 21st place with 464 points, 

 '13 = 19th place with 512 points, '12 = 16th place with 458 points, '11 = 14th place with 356 points, '10 = 14th place with 370 points, '09 = 10th place with 295 points,

 '08 = 12th place with 310 points, '07 = 15th place with 349 points, & '06 = 8th place with 222 points)

4 - Personal Record Time                               



Mile 1 2nd Mile 2 2015

Time Split Time Time

08:45.8 09:33.7 18:19.5

08:45.2 10:15.0 19:00.2

09:20.9 10:11.0 19:31.9

11:36.7 14:07.7 25:44.4

KS OVRL Points KS OVRL KS OVRL

1 1 157 13 25 1 5

2 3 188 14 26 2 7

3 7 274 15 27 3 8

4 11 255 16 28 4 13

5 12 358 17 29 5 14

6 14 405 18 30 6 16

7 16 456 19 32 7 18

8 18 512 20 33 8 19

9 19 526 21 35 9 20

10 21 572 22 36 10 21

11 22 580 23 37 11 22

12 23 584 24 39 12 23

735

767

878

992

1253

Team

Shawnee Heights

Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Lawrence

Salina South

Wichita Trinity

Olathe South

Leavenworth

Wichita Northwest

Garden City

Wichita-Haysville

Lansing

Topeka Hayden

Points

658

664

684

713

723

724

732
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Place

86

88

93

101

Average

Time/mi

09:34.2

09:36.5

09:57.9

13:03.9 NT

2016

Time

DNF

Points

145

165

165

356

360

452

496

521

574

591

610

621

Team

PR/SB

PR/SB

PR/SB

PR/SB

SB

2017

Time

SB

Time

31:04.9
37:46.6

36:46.4

42:35.1

SM East

Bishop Miege

Score

1.1 mi

Split

11:24.6

10:50.8

11:25.8

14:51.2

Score

5 Km

Name

Ashlynn Schwarz

McKenna White

Tracy Allen

Sydney Hawley

Finish

Time

29:44.1

29:51.0

30:57.7

40:35.6

Score

PR

Time

31:04.9

32:01.7

36:46.4

35:22.0

NT

Wellsville 

Christ Prep

Truman

Bishop Miege

Eudora

Lawrence

Tonganoxie

Topeka Seaman

Blue Valley

Wichita East

Basehor-Lindwood

Rim Rock Invitational (September 21/22, 2018)

at Rim Rock Farm

Lawrence High School Results

C Team Girls Results (101 Runners) at 6:20 pm (9/21)   |   63°

Team

Goddard-Eisenhower

Olathe West

3 - Personal Record Time                               

Blue Valley

Derby

SM East

Olathe Northwest

Dodge City

DeSoto

Basehor-Lindwood

Wichita East

Topeka Seaman

No place with No points ('17 = No Place with No Points, '16 = 10th place with 297 points, '15 = 9th place with 262 points, '14 = No Place with No Points,

 '13 = No Place with No Points, '12 = 13th place with 348 points, '11 = 13th place with 343 points, '10 = 17th place with 527 points, '09 = No Place with No Points, 

 '08 = 9th place with 223 points, '07 = 4th place with 135 points, & '06 = 6th place with 246 points)

4 - Season Best Time
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