Rim Rock Invitational (September 21/22, 2018) at Rim Rock Farm

Lawrence High School Results

Varsity Girls Results (279 Runners) at 10:35 am | 64°

5 Km	Mile 1	2nd	Mile 2	1.1 mi	Finish	Average		PR	SB		2017	2016	2015
Name	Time	Split	Time	Split	Time	Time/mi	Place	Time	Time	PR/SB	Time	Time	Time
Sophie Dewitt	06:25.7	07:07.1	13:32.8	07:58.5	21:31.3	06:55.6	96	21:19.6	22:20.6	SB	22:37.2		
Leslie Ostronic	06:34.3	07:07.6	13:41.9	08:10.0	21:51.9	07:02.3	128	21:31.5	23:01.5	SB		22:41.1	
Maiki Martinez	06:30.1	07:17.2	13:47.3	08:23.2	22:10.5	07:08.2	154	21:13.5	21:50.4		21:56.1	23:25.2	
Layne Prescott	06:33.5	07:08.7	13:42.2	08:35.4	22:17.6	07:10.5	161	22:38.0	22:51.2	PR/SB	23:57.0	24:34.8	24:32.6
Maddie Dewitt	06:52.7	07:21.9	14:14.6	08:23.7	22:38.3	07:17.2	197	23:26.5	23:26.5	PR/SB			
Evann Seratte	06:33.9	07:31.8	14:05.7	09:08.7	23:14.4	07:28.8	226	20:42.1	23:08.8		21:41.8		
Jayden Wilson	06:52.3	08:15.6	15:07.9	09:37.1	24:45.0	07:58.0	260	23:16.1	24:10.1		25:47.6		

- 2 Personal Record Time
- 4 Season Best Time

27th place with 685 points ('17 = 31st place with 652 points, '16 = 30th place with 732 points, '15 = 32nd place with 859 points, '14 = 25th place with 628 points,

'13 = 26th place with 645 points, '12 = 15th place with 410 points, '11 = 22nd place with 539 points, '10 = 26th place with 646 points, '09 = 17th place with 376 points,

'08 = 21st place with 576 points, '07 = 16th place with 349 points, & '06 = 11th place with 266 points)

Junior Varsity Girls Results (205 Runners) at 8:15 am | 50°

5 Km	Mile 1	2nd	Mile 2	1.1 mi	Finish	Average		PR	SB		2017	2016	2015
Name	Time	Split	Time	Split	Time	Time/mi	Place	Time	Time	PR/SB	Time	Time	Time
Eva Ackley	07:31.0	07:47.5	15:18.5	08:24.3	23:42.8	07:38.0	68	24:38.6	24:38.6	PR/SB			
Jocelyn Wilson	07:33.8	07:49.9	15:23.7	08:44.6	24:08.3	07:46.2	86	24:49.6	24:49.6	PR/SB	NT		
Grace Harader-Ellet	08:13.7	08:22.5	16:36.2	08:57.2	25:33.4	08:13.6	430	26:16.8	26:16.8	PR/SB			
Joohye Oh	08:18.5	08:28.8	16:47.3	09:34.8	26:22.1	08:29.2	144	27:14.8	27:14.8	PR/SB			
Evelyn Serbet	08:49.2	09:51.0	18:40.2	09:59.8	28:40.0	09:13.6	183	28:29.9	28:29.9				
Emma Howard	08:49.6	09:50.7	18:40.3	10:48.9	29:29.2	09:29.4	194	26:24.2	28:41.2		NT		

- 4 Personal Record Time
- 4 Season Best Time

19th place with 521 points ('17 = No place with No points, '16 = 15th place with 385 points, '15 = 14th place with 322 points, '14 = 21st place with 464 points,

'13 = 19th place with 512 points, '12 = 16th place with 458 points, '11 = 14th place with 356 points, '10 = 14th place with 370 points, '09 = 10th place with 295 points,

'08 = 12th place with 310 points, '07 = 15th place with 349 points, & '06 = 8th place with 222 points)

Rim Rock Invitational (September 21/22, 2018)

at Rim Rock Farm

Lawrence High School Results

C Team Girls Results (101 Runners) at 6:20 pm (9/21) | 63°

5 Km	Mile 1	2nd	Mile 2	1.1 mi	Finish	Average		PR	SB		2017	2016	2015
Name	Time	Split	Time	Split	Time	Time/mi	Place	Time	Time	PR/SB	Time	Time	Time
Ashlynn Schwarz	08:45.8	09:33.7	18:19.5	11:24.6	29:44.1	09:34.2	86	31:04.9	31:04.9	PR/SB			
McKenna White	08:45.2	10:15.0	19:00.2	10:50.8	29:51.0	09:36.5	88	32:01.7	37:46.6	PR/SB	NT	DNF	
Tracy Allen	09:20.9	10:11.0	19:31.9	11:25.8	30:57.7	09:57.9	93	36:46.4	36:46.4	PR/SB			
Sydney Hawley	11:36.7	14:07.7	25:44.4	14:51.2	40:35.6	13:03.9	101	35:22.0	42:35.1	SB	NT		

3 - Personal Record Time

4 - Season Best Time

No place with No points ('17 = No Place with No Points, '16 = 10th place with 297 points, '15 = 9th place with 262 points, '14 = No Place with No Points,

'13 = No Place with No Points, '12 = 13th place with 348 points, '11 = 13th place with 343 points, '10 = 17th place with 527 points, '09 = No Place with No Points,

'08 = 9th place with 223 points, '07 = 4th place with 135 points, & '06 = 6th place with 246 points)

Varsity Girl's | Kansas Schools Only

Sc	ore		
KS	OVRL	Team	Points
1	1	Goddard-Eisenhower	157
2	3	Olathe West	188
3	7	Blue Valley	274
4	11	Derby	255
5	12	SM East	358
6	14	Olathe Northwest	405
7	16	Dodge City	456
8	18	DeSoto	512
9	19	Basehor-Lindwood	526
10	21	Wichita East	572
11	22	Topeka Seaman	580
12	23	Bishop Miege	584

Sc	ore		
KS	OVRL	Team	Points
13	25	Shawnee Heights	658
14	26	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	664
15	27	Lawrence	684
16	28	Salina South	713
17	29	Wichita Trinity	723
18	30	Olathe South	724
19	32	Leavenworth	732
20	33	Wichita Northwest	735
21	35	Garden City	767
22	36	Wichita-Haysville	878
23	37	Lansing	992
24	39	Topeka Hayden	1253

Junior Varsity Girl's | Kansas Schools Only

Sco	ore		
KS	OVRL	Team	Points
1	5	SM East	145
2	7	Topeka Seaman	165
3	8	Blue Valley	165
4	13	Wichita East	356
5	14	Basehor-Lindwood	360
6	16	Bishop Miege	452
7	18	Eudora	496
8	19	Lawrence	521
9	20	Tonganoxie	574
10	21	Wellsville	591
11	22	Christ Prep	610
12	23	Truman	621